
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

Class Description

2025 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary
Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679

440 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail Champ              

1 991 WCF Mark Me Up Jim Hitt Delaney or Roxanne Haight 75.5

2 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 74.5

3 914 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 72

4 942 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 71.5

5 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 71.5

 1064 Koppers Majic Mike+/ Riley Dublin Deni Grissette 68.5

 1074 Buckshots Sangria Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts 70

441 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail Champ               

1 993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Jim Hitt Mignon or Greg Stetman 76.5

2 1069 Smokin Ambiance Riley Dublin Carol Roberts 75.5

3 941 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 75

4 989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Jim Hitt Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 74.5

5 1077 BSF Hometown Honey Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts 73.5

 133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 69.5

 1065 Shining Star Anne Anita M Dublin Laura E West 73

 1067 Queen of Country Anita M Dublin Conner West

 1244 KMA Zipped Byan Angel+ Juli Bishop Constance V Gowen 65

442 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail ATR Champ

1 991 WCF Mark Me Up Delaney Haight Delaney or Roxanne Haight 75

2 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 74

3 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 71.5

4 914 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 71.5

5 942 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 70.5

 125 TA Kholibrie+++/ Kara Powell Kara Powell 58.5

 129 Strawberry Wine CA Ashlyn Koy Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer 69

 1064 Koppers Majic Mike+/ Deni Grissette Deni Grissette 64

 1074 Buckshots Sangria Michelle Roberts Michelle Roberts 66
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

Class Description

2025 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary
Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679

443 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail ATR Champ

1 916 Remi Martin Ashlyn Koy Gabrielle Sitomer 75.5

2 993 M Getting Er Dun++++// Mignon Stetman Mignon or Greg Stetman 74

3 921 MN Golden RA Isabella Sobral Isabella Sobral or Laurie Long 72.5

4 984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 72

5 1069 Smokin Ambiance Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 71

 133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 70

 922 Redneck Girl Isabella Sobral Laurie Long or Lynn Almond 46.5

 941 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 69

 989 TR Butch Cassidy++++// Bonnie Bunker Bonnie Bunker & Brielle Stack 64.5

 1065 Shining Star Anne Laura E West Laura E West 70

 1066 Mozarts Little Rose Kristen Skavdahl Kristen Skavdahl 53.5

 1067 Queen of Country Conner West Conner West

 1093 Padrons Flash N Fame Annalise W Himmel Annalise W & Deborah Ann 

Himmel

70

06/01/2025 6:58 am Page 2 of 2GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com


